

C.N.R No- WBBD16-008806-2017

Order dated 09.03.2023:-

Today is fixed for Evidence.  
Sole accused is represented u.s 317 Cr.P.C.  
S/R return as served upon C.S.W 1.  
Witness is absent and Ld A.P.P prays for time.  
Heard. Considered.  
Time allowed.

To 15.12.23 for Evidence.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Asansol,  
J.O Code WB- 01159

Judicial Magistrate  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Asansol,  
J.O Code WB- 01159