

19.10.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.
Both the accused file hajira.
No witness turned up today.
Issue fresh summons upon the CSW-1 & 2.
Regular P.O is on transfer.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 15.07.2025 for evidence.